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ASS. Year 2018-19

- RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS. SCIENCE AN COMMERCE - DEGREE

PREVIOUS YEAR ENDED 31.03.18

OTHER FEES Rs.
{.omputer Practical Fees 4,200.00
l'avelopment Fund Fees 757,000.00
i nroliment Fees & Late Fees 36,073.00
I xamination Fees 1,923,300.00
Ailmission Processing Fees 302,800.00
b Suvidha (2,700.00)
tiymkhana Fees 605,600.00
| Card / Library Card Fees 236,692.00
| aboratory Fees 305,600.00
ibrary Fees 330,800.00
Mapzine Fees 151,400.00
tifher Fees 378,500.00
Pioject Fees 2,271,000.00
fiudent Welfare Fund 75,700.00
tilversity Connectivity Charges 15,740.00
Unlversity Sports & Cultural Fees {(1,050.00)
tnvlersity Disaster Relief Fund (350.00)
Uity Fees 378,500.00
Vige - Chancellor's Fund (1,050.00)
7,767,755.00
HON STATUTARY DEPARTMENT GRANT Rs.
Higfeagion Tax 244,100.00
Feivident Fund 3,005,900.00
#PE 864,531.00
4,114,531.00

Iic e
Rizvi Education Saciety’s
RiZVI COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCI. & COM.
Bandra (W), Mumbai-400 050.



MiSC RECEIPT

Admission Cancellation Charges
Duplicate Marksheet

Alumini Association Fees

1Y Revaln / Photocopy / Convo

i1 5.5 and NCC Grants & Expenses
I Ihrary Fine/Duplicate Fees Receipts
Migration fees

Misc Income

Havaluation Fees & Leaving Certificate
tinnversion of marksheet

Fibtessing Fees

Biile of scrap

Additlonal Exam Fees

Biulp Insurance

f-%iin Fees ATKT Registraton Fees
f1éngcript fees

{4#p account

Halance Written Back

Hiits dropout charges

GHANTS

Balaty Grant
Adfifllint Received From University

HEE Grant

Rs.

83,708.00
12,600.00
10,268.00
7,570.00
9,540.00
6,370.00
2,010.00
14,632.00
105,820.00
3,000.00
10.00
22,331.00
1,400.00
12,080.00
2,782,708.00
107,300.00
8,085.00
34,321.00
3,000.00

3,226,753.00

Rs.

74,517,950.00
51,630.00
173,430.00

74,743,010.00

oS
ARTS, SCI. .
aa%:ra (W), Mumbai-400 050.
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RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE - UNAIDED

ASS. YEAR 2018-19

PREVIOUS YEAR ENDED 31.03.18

OTHER FEES Rs.
Admission Processing Fees 1,482,633.00
Group Insurance Fees 28,160.00
Computer Fees 235,500.00
Computer Practical Fees 1,461,600.00
Convocation Fees 20,250.00
Development Fund 1,278,000.00
Duplicate Icard Fee / Fee Receipt / Marksheet 23,800.00
Enrolliment & Eligibility Fee 41,140.00
Examination Fees 1,555,550.00
Gymkhana Fees 652,080.00
Identitiy /Library Card Fees: 340,800.00
Industrial Visit Fees 491,400.00
Laboratory Fees 2,287,200.00
Internal Exam Fees 386,420.00
University Exam fees 1,011,725.00
Library Fees 1,192,600.00
Magazine Fees 170,300.00
Other Fees 31,161.00
Marksheet & Form 267,700.00
Journal fee 398,500.00
Transcript certificate fees 92,450.00
Other Extra Curricular Activity 1,015,650.00
Project Fees 3,950,000.00 pi
Student Welfare Fund Fees 85,150.00
Stock magic certificate fees 55,400.00
Transfer Certificate Fec 10,930.00
University Disaster Feos 11,670.00
University E- Charges 81,760.00
University Sports & Cultural Fees 35,010.00
Utility Fees ] 852,000.00
Late lees 219,460.00
Newzeland Univercity fees 99,000.00
Revaluation fees 635,527.00
Alumini Association fees 148,300.00
Vice Chancellor Fund 33,500.00
20,682,326.00
MISC RECEIPT Rs.
sale of Scrap 12,284.00
Balance Written off 30.00
Leaving Certificate Fees 2,300.00
Other Misc Fee 24,835.00
N.O.C. Fees 2,300.00
Sale of Forms 19,650.00
Fine (16,950.00;
MISC Income 17,230.00
NSS fund fees 13,020.00
74,659.00

v

T/c PRINGCIPAL

Rigvi Education Secibly's
RiZVi COLLEGE

F ARTS,

Bandra (V). Warnbai-400 050

LAY i |
A

& COM.
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